Supplementary Table 1. Participants’ responses

Questions Responses
Medical Approach and Menstrual Trackin

Yes 44% (22
Very satisfied 21.7% (5)
Satisfied 65.2% (15)
Not very satisfied 13% (3)
Not at all satisfied 0

56% (28

50% (25

Hormonal 100% (25)
0

Non hormonal

Very satisfied 16% (4)
Satisfied 60% (15)
Not very satisfied 12% (3)
Not at all satisfied 12% (3)

No 50% (25

Yes 50% (25
Very satisfied 34.6% (9)
Satisfied 61.5% (16)
Not very satisfied 3.8% (1)
Not at all satisfied 0

No 50% (25)

Relationship with Coaches

Yes 20% (10)
No 80% (40

Yes 34% (17)
No 66% (33)



Yes 38% (19)
No 62% (31)

Perception of Impact of the Menstrual Cycle on
Performance

After period 54% (27)
From day one of period 18% (9)

In 2 weeks preceding period 28% (14

After period 4% (2)
From day one of period 68% (34)
In 2 weeks preceding period 28% (14
Systematically 14% (7)
Regularly 24% (12)
Often 16% (8)
Sometimes 22% (11)
Rarely 16% (8)
Never 8% i4i
Regularly 0
Often 0
Sometimes 12% (6)
Rarely 18% (9)
Never 70% (35
Regularly 2% (1)
Often 10.2% (5)
Sometimes 14.3% (7)
Rarely 24.5% (12)
Never 49% (24)

Degree of Impact of the Menstrual Cycle on
Performance

To a very large extent 4% (2)
To a large extent 10% 5
To some extent 50% (25)



To little extent 24% (12)

To no extent 12% (6
To a very large extent 2% (1)
To a large extent 12% (6)
To some extent 20% (10)
To little extent 28% (14)
To no extent 38% (19
To a very large extent 0

To a large extent 10% (5)
To some extent 16% (8)
To little extent 26% (13)
To no extent 48% (24
To a very large extent 12% (6)
To a large extent 24% (12)
To some extent 44% (22)
To little extent 16% (8)

To no extent 4% (2

To a very large extent 0

To a large extent 14% (7)
To some extent 40% (20)
To little extent 24% (12)
To no extent 22% (11

To a very large extent 12% (6)
To a large extent 14% (7)
To some extent 28% (14)
To little extent 30% (15)

To no extent 16% (8

To a very large extent 4% (2)
To a large extent 26% (13)
To some extent 22% (11)
To little extent 42% (21)
To no extent 6% (3

To a very large extent 0



To a large extent 14% (7)

To some extent 26% (13)
To little extent 38% (19)
To no extent 22% (11

To a very large extent 2% (1)

To a large extent 28% (14)
To some extent 28% (14)
To little extent 24% (12)

To no extent 18% (9

To a very large extent 28% (14)
To a large extent 24% (12)
To some extent 28% (14)
To little extent 16% (8)

To no extent 4% (2

To a very large extent 2% (1)
To a large extent 10% (5)
To some extent 20% (10)
To little extent 38% (19)
To no extent 30% (15
To a very large extent 4% (2)
To a large extent 12% (6)
To some extent 32% (18)
To little extent 38% (19)
To no extent 14% (7
To a very large extent 6% (3)
To a large extent 28% (14)
To some extent 38% (19)
To little extent 24% (12)

To no extent 4% (2

To a very large extent 2% (1)

To a large extent 10% (5)
To some extent 28% (14)
To little extent 38% (19)

To no extent 22% (11)



To a very large extent 2% (1)
To a large extent 8% (4)
To some extent 20% (10)
To little extent 52% (26)

To no extent 18% (9

To a very large extent 2% (1)

To a large extent 16% (8)
To some extent 26% (13)
To little extent 44% (22)
To no extent 12% (6

To a very large extent 10% (5)
To a large extent 26% (13)
To some extent 44% (22)
To little extent 18% (9)

To no extent 2% (1

Never 12% (6)
Sometimes 50% (25)
Regularly 38% (19)



